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OEM Reference

DACIA 402061200R
DACIA 8660003934
DACIA 402062212R
DACIA 402062650R
DACIA 402063149R
DACIA 402065054R
DACIA 402067025R
DACIA 402067016R
LADA 8450031577
LADA 8450006845
MERCEDES-BENZ A4154200101
MERCEDES-BENZ 4154200101
NISSAN 4020600Q2E
NISSAN 4020600Q1E
RENAULT 402067025R
RENAULT 402067016R
RENAULT 402067501R
RENAULT 402067615R
RENAULT 402066839R
RENAULT 402066809R
RENAULT 402061841R
RENAULT 402063166R
RENAULT 7701210081
RENAULT 7701210081SK
RENAULT 402063149R
RENAULT 402062650R
RENAULT 8660001231
RENAULT 8660003934
RENAULT 402062212R
RENAULT 402061200R
SMART 4534200100
SMART A4534200100
OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986479A86
BOSCH 0986479A86
BOSCH 0986479C17
BOSCH 0986479C17
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 0235442
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY 07040001
BREMBO 09907820
BREMBO 09907820
A.B.S. 09907820
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OEM Cross Reference

NK

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
RIDEX

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
KAGER

ProfiPower

EGT

JP GROUP
Automotive RYME
ZIMMERMANN
PROFIT

4U Autoparts

4U Autoparts
BENDIX

CPB

ST-TEMPLIN
ST-TEMPLIN
PAGID

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
CHAMPION
CHAMPION

JURID

JURID

STOP
MEC-DIESEL
MEC-DIESEL
EUROBRAKE
EUROBRAKE
SWAG

ASHIKA

JAPKO

DACO Germany
STELLOX

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
GIRLING

SASIC

SASIC

METZGER

APlus

KAWE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA

REMSA

VILLAR

TOPRAN

IAP QUALITY PARTS
FREY

Technika
RECOFICIAL

ICER

ICER

313992
32937
3405B0453
360204000958
360406121800
360704025000
370802
3B1054
410700cEGT
4363102600
46074
470244120
50101978
52114MR
52114MR
522055
525582
5311030460
5311032290
55415
55751
562636CH
562636CH
562636JC
562636JC
562636S
579920
579920
5815203992
5815203995
60939477
6000034
60034
600704
60201800VSX
6045118
6061861
6104048
6104049
6110681
61292AP
6147410
6147410
6147410
6147410
6147410
6282461
701203
70900102
745233001
755399
78BD3108
78BD31082
78BD31102
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